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LUNCH MENU 

 
Week of 9/18 thru 9/22 
 
 Monday, Sept. 18—KYA Nacho Lunch: pay at lunch table 

 Tuesday, Sept .19—4 Seasons: Club Salad, homemade cookies 

 Wednesday, Sept. 20—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Lays  chips, 

cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 21—Little Caesar’s: Pepperoni Pizza, chips 

 Friday, Sept. 22— Noon Dismissal ** Parent Conferences ** 

 
Week of 9/25 thru 9/29 
 
 Monday, Sept. 25—KYA Nacho Lunch: pay at lunch table 

 Tuesday, Sept .26—Rutland’s: Salisbury Steak, Mashed Potatoes, 

Corn, Brownie 

 Wednesday, Sept. 27—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Nuggets Lays  chips, 

cookie 

 Thursday, Sept. 28—Little Caesar’s: Cheese Pizza, chips 

 Friday, Sept. 29— Beta Club Chili Lunch: Pay at lunch table 

 

Prices: Chick-Fil-A  $5.25  Four Seasons  $5.25 

  Rutlands $5.25  Subway     $5.25 

  Pizza Slices:       1-$2.00,      2-$2.50,      3-$3.00 

  KYA Nacho Lunch $4.00, or with drink $5.00 

  Beta Club Chili Lunch $4.00 

This year you may order extra nuggets, strips, or sandwiches for 

$3.50 each.  Please write any additions on the order form for the 

day you are ordering. 

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website 

www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by 
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Parent-Teacher  

Conferences will be  

held on these days: 

Thursday, Sept 21st 

and 

 Friday, Sept 22nd 

 

Noon dismissal on  

Friday, Sept 22nd. 

http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Soccer  Varsity 

Sep 22 Fri Somerset Home 4:30 

Sep 23 Sat Frankfort Away 3:30 

Sep 26 Tue A.I.E Home 4:00 

Sep 29 Fri Trinity Away TBA 

 

   

 

 

      Soccer  Middle School 

Sep 25 Mon Logan Co. Home 6:00 

 

 

 

                                 Cross County 

Sep 23 Sat Trinity Invit Away TBA 

Set 30 Sat Rossview  Invit Away TBA 

Oct 7 Sat Lake Cumber. Away TBA 

Oct 17 Tue Glasgow Away TBA 

 

Volleyball  Varsity and JV 

Sep 18 Mon Pleasant View Home 4:30 

Sep 19 Tue Lancaster Home 5:30 

Sep 22 Fri Somerset Home 4:30 

Sep 23 Sat Micah Away 12:00 

Sep 25 Mon Franklin Classic Away 5:00 

Sep 26 Tue A.I.E. Home 4:00 

Sep 29 Fri Trinity Away TBA 

 

Volleyball  Middle School 

Sep 19 Tue Lancaster Home 5:30 

Sep 21 Thr Chandlers Ch Away 5:30 

Sep 25 Mon Franklin Class Away 5:00 

Oct 03 Tue Franlin Chr Home 5:00 

Oct 05 Thr Franklin Class Home 5:00 

Oct 17 Tue Oak Ridge Away 5:00 

Oct 19 Thr Lancaster Away 4:30 

              

                        9-12 Grade Football 

Sep 15 Fri Webb School Away 6:00 

Sep 23 Sat Mid TN Heat Away 7:00 

Sep 30 Sat St. Andrew Away 2:00 

Oct 06 Fri BG Christian Home* 6:00 

     *All home games will be played in  

       Madisonville at YAA. 

FUNDRAISER: We encourage all students, 

parents and staff to register your Kroger 

Plus card online at Kroger.com/

communityrewards Just click on Enroll.  You 

can then search for Heritage Christian Acad-

emy or enter the HCA NPO# 88737, and link 

your Kroger Plus card   to the school. Indi-

vidual purchases will begin counting toward 

the HCA athletic department within 7-10 

business days of registering your Kroger 

Plus card online. 



 3 



 4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Friday, October 20th from 5:00-8:00 p.m. 

Old Convention Center @ Fairgrounds 

The PTF Catalog Sale  items will be delivered on Thursday, September 28th. 

 

 

 

 

Middle School Academic Team – 6th – 8th grade 

1st meeting on Tuesday, September 19, after school in Mrs. Herrell’s room 

If you want to be part of the team and cannot attend, please get in touch with me ahead of time. 

 

JV Academic Team – 9th and 10th grade 

Competition on November 11 

Please see Mrs. Herrell if you want to compete  


